Pellicon® 3 cassettes with Biomax® membrane are
the optimum tangential flow filtration (TFF) devices
for the filtration of solutions containing therapeutical
proteins, albumin, hormones, vaccines and growth
factors. These advanced, high-performance cassettes
are ideal for today’s higher titer therapeutic antibodies,
higher viscosity feed formulations as well as the
more demanding filtration processes that require

We have built a unique collection of life science brands with
unrivalled experience in supporting your scientific advancements.
Ordering Information
Pellicon® 3 Cassettes with Biomax® Membrane
Description Cat. No.
10 kDa NMWL with A Screen
88 cm2 P3B010A00
0.11 m2 P3B010A01
0.57 m2 P3B010A05
1.14 m2 P3B010A10
30 kDa NMWL with A Screen
88 cm2 P3B030A00
0.11 m2 P3B030A01
0.57 m2 P3B030A05
1.14 m2 P3B030A10
50 kDa NMWL with A Screen
88 cm2 P3B050A00
0.11 m2 P3B050A01
0.57 m2 P3B050A05
1.14 m2 P3B050A10
30 kDa NMWL with D Screen
88 cm2 P3B030D00
0.11 m2 P3B030D01
0.57 m2 P3B030D05
1.14 m2 P3B030D10
Accessories
Description Cat. No.
Single-Pass TFF Accessories
Diverter plate and silicon gasket kit for 88 cm2 and